

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

REVIEW PETITION (C) Nos.748-749 OF 2012
IN
W.P.(C) No.423 OF 2010 & W.P.(C)No.10 of 2011

UNION OF INDIA

..PETITIONER(S)

Versus

CEN.FOR PIL & ORS.

..RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

Let these petitions be listed in the Court on 13.04.2012.

To be taken up at 3.45 P.M.

.....J.
(G.S. SINGHVI)

.....J.
(K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN)

NEW DELHI;
APRIL 3, 2012.
CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 748-749 OF 2012 IN WRIT PETITION (C)
NO.423/2010 AND AND W.P.(C)NO.10/2011

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CEN.FOR PIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c and office report)

Date: 03/04/2012 These Petitions were circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these petitions be listed in the Court on 13.04.2012.

To be taken up at 3.45 P.M.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)